TENNIS

Sale Sports Club - Tennis Section

2020-21 Season - Membership Subscription Rates

The rates below are ANNUAL subscriptions and apply to the season 1st April 2020 - 31st March 2021.
Members joining partway through the season will pay a reduced rate to reflect the shorter season.

2020

2021

Month of Joining 9 Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar
AdUI(:V-(::aln)dard £ 155.00( £ 155.00| £ 140.00 [ £ 130.00| £ 110.00 100.00| £ 85.00( £ 70.00| £ 50.00| £ 35.00| £ 20.00
Ad""sl\'lD'sc;ume" £ 80.00| £ 80.00| £  70.00| £ 6500 £ 55.00|f 50.00| £ 45.00| £ 35.00| £ 25.00| £ 20.00| £ 20.00
(Note 2) Members joining
- during this period
Adult - Mul
d"t(Not:St)'Spm £ 13500| £ 13500 £  125.00| £ 115.00| £ 100.00| £ 90.00| £ 80.00| £ 65.00| £ 55.00| £ 30.00| £ 15.00| will pay the full
annual rate and
ior - th bscriptio
Junior - Under 18 £ 4500| £ 4500| £  40.00| £ 40.00| £ 3500|f£ 35.00| £ 30.00| £ 25.00| £ 20.00| £ 15.00| £ 15.00[ "> RCHPHON
(Note 3, 7) will cover the
remaining period
Junior - Under 11
£ 40.00| £ 40.00| £ 35.00| £ 35.00|] £ 30.00 30.00| £ 25.00| £ 20.00| £ 15.00| £ 10.00| £ 10.00| of thecurrent
(Note 4, 7) season plus the
. . next season.
Junior - Multisport c g e e e ) e e e e e )
(Note 5)
Pa;;';tt:';yer £ 4000 | £ 4000 | € 3500 | £ 3500 | £ 30.00| £ 25.00| £ 25.00 | £ 20.00 | £ 20.00 | £ 15.00 | £ 15.00
NOTES:
1 Applicants aged 18 or over at the time of joining.
The discounted rate applies to adults (i.e. 18 or over) who are:
2 (a) Full-Time Unemployed (proof required) or
(b) Full-Time Student (including 6th Form) (proof required)
3 Applicants must be aged 11-18 at the time of joining (i.e. secondary school age)

4 Applicants must be aged under 11 at the time of joining (i.e. primary school age or younger)

5 Applies to applicant who are paid-up members of another sporting section of the Club.

Parent Player membership allows use of the tennis facilities for a parent of junior tennis members only when playing with their

child(ren).




